
S.No. Operator Name Organic Status
Production/Collection 

Agrea (Ha)
Products

Product 
Quantity (MT)

Brand Name Treatment Contact/E-mail

1
CEO, FDA, Chalakudi, 

Kerla 
Wild Organic 2500

A. Racemosus,
Curcuma Zedoaria,
C. Peltata,
D. Gangeticum,
Mahabala,
Strychnos Nux-vomica,
Wild Honey

0.3
3.0
0.1
1.0
0.5

0.2
5.0

Nil Nil
dfo.clkdy.for@kerala.gov.in 

94479-79052

2
JFMCS Jabara, 

Dhamtari Division 
Wild Organic 1406.03 Nil Nil

3
JFMCS Munikera, 
Dhamtari Division 

Wild Organic 1695.57 Nil Nil

4
JFMCS Dinkarpur, 
Dhamtari Division 

Wild Organic 1711.953 Nil Nil

5 KVK Pahanda, Durg C-1 1.2
Badshabhog 
Selection - 1,
Red Gram

0.5
0.5

Nil PSB, Azospirilium
kvkdurgigkv@gmail.com

94252-13284

6
ICS Kanker, Total 

Farmers - 239
C-2 279.49

Paddy, 
Beans,
Tomoto, 
Brinjal, 
Bitter Guard,
Okra

552.41 
2.0
15

15.8 
13.32

4.2

ICS Kanker -2
Cow Dung, 
Biofertilizer

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520

7
Farm Manager Geur, 

Balrampur
C-2 24

Dubraj Sel - 1
Vishnu Bhog
Badshahbhog
Tarunbhog   
HMT

7.2
2.4
3.6
7.2
9.8

Beej Vikas Nigam, 
Geur

Nil
beejnigam-cg@nic.in,

beejnigamgeur@gmail.com
94790-85000

8
PVS Pandariya, 

Kawardha (Total 
Collectors - 25)

Wild Organic 6993.47 Wild Honey 4 Nil Nil
jukawardha@rediffmail.com,

98932-41556

Harra,  
Baheda, 

Kalmegh,
Safed Musli,
Kali Musli,

Tikhur,
Nagarmotha,

Imli,
Bhelwajadi,
Wild Honey,

Sal Seed,
Cassia tora (seed)

0.30
0.20
2.60
5.00
0.50
5.50
0.20
5.00
2.00
0.60
6.00
0.40

tpdmt-forest.cg@gov.in,  
9754469079, 9406053643, 7587124032
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9
Umeet Ram Sahu, 

Dhamtari
C-2 2.6

Paddy-Javaphool & 
Sriram, 
Red Gram,
Wheet

2

0.15
1.0

Nil
PSB, 

Trichodurma, 
Jivamarit

sahumeet.007@gmail.com,
98270-43571, 8319696869

10 Auro Arts Organic Hort. 0.72 Flowers  & Fruits Self consumed Auro Arts FYM
auro_arts@rediffmail.com,

98931-44434

11
Maikal Shahad Kalyan 
Samiti, Mungeli (Total 

Collectors - 33)
Wild Organic 225 Wild Honey 1 Nil Nil

aishwaryabharti20@gmail.com,
98939-68020

12
Mega Seed Project, 

Bhatapara, IGKV
C-1 0.44

Tarunbhoge 
Sel-1, 
Dubraj Sel-1,
Badshahbhoge Sel-1,
Vishnubhoge Sel-1, 
CG Sugandhit Bhog, 
Arhar Rajive
Lochan

0.12, 
0.12,

 
0.12, 

0.12, 

0.03, 

0.02

Nil
FYM, 

Varmicompost, 
Cow Menure

nspigkv@gmail.com,
9425-10169

13 Santosh Organic -3 C-1 20.07

Lahandi Paddy
Ranjeera Paddy
 Javaphool Paddy
Tulsimala Paddy
Pusa 150 A Paddy
Chinnore Paddy
Badshahbhog 
Arhar 

8.75, 
3.75,

 
2.5, 
2.5, 

1.25,
1.25, 
27.5, 
1.53

Santosh Organics 

Waste 
Decomposer, 

Jeevamrite, Cow 
Dung Menure, 

FYM

santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com,
chandrakartarachand@gmail.com,

9669611277, 9752985888

13 Santosh Organic -1 Organic Agri. 52.85

Bhadshahbhog,
Vishnubhog
Dubrja
Black Rice 

24, 
25, 
75,

0.62
Santosh Organics 

Waste 
Decomposer, 

Jeevamrite, Cow 
Dung Menure, 

FYM

santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com,
chandrakartarachand@gmail.com,

9669611277, 9752985888

13
Dhanesh Kumar 

Sharma, Durg
C-2 1.46 Bhadshahbhog   7.5 Satvik Anaj

Jeevamrite, Cow 
Dung Menure, 

vinay23suman@gmail.com, 
9893-847044



14
Sandeep Kujur, 

Ambikapur, Surguja
C-1 0.915

Mango
Apple Ber 
Litchi
Guava
Lemon
Peere
Coconet
Papaya
Turmaric 
Chilli

1.0, 
0.5, 
0.8, 

0.40, 
0.3, 
0.4, 
0.5, 
1.0, 
5.0, 
1.5

Nil
Waste 

Decomposer, 
Varmic Compost

pradeep.kujur94@gmail.com, 
95848-93582

15
Prabhat Agrwal, Wara 

Seoni, M.P.
C-1 4.65

Jaishriram Paddy
Arhar
Papaya
Drumstick
Tomato
Brinjal
Chilli
Cowpea
Bitter Guard
Spong Guard
Bottel Guard
Corinder
Okra
Maiza                

5.5, 
0.20, 
20.0, 
1.5, 
0.6, 
1.5, 
0.3, 
1.8, 
0.1, 
0.2, 
1.5, 
3.0, 
0.1, 

0.15, 
0.3

Agrwal Farms
Cow Dung, 

Jivamarit, Vermi 
Compost

kingmohit736@gmail.com, 
99774-78844

16
Varun Export, Mandir 

Hasod, Raipur
C-1 33.03 Munga Leaves 122 Varun Export

Neemastra, 
Jivamarit

varunexportind@gmail.com,
78983-50000

17
Khemlal Sahu, 

Dhamtari
C-3 5.04

Tulsimanjiri
Paddy
Jaisriram Paddy,
Karhani Paddy, 
Red Gram
Wheat

2.5,
 

3.0, 
5.5, 
3.5, 
0.1

Prakritik Anaj
Cow Urin, Vermi 

Compost, Bio-
fertilizer 

khemsahu533@gmail.com,
81037-30900

18
Atmabodh Agrawal, 

Tilda
C-1 9.71

Beens
Bitter Guard
Cucumber
Green Chilli
Okra Bhindi 
Tomato
Bottel Guard
Drum Stick
Brinjal
Capsicum       

0.4, 
0.50, 
0.80, 
1.0, 

0.20, 
0.80, 
0.25, 
20.0, 
0.60, 
0.40

Nil
Varmi Compost, 

Jeevamarti, 
Certified Compost

yug426@gmail.com,
99265-33482



19

SHG Maa 
Bamblashwari, 

Dongargarh (Total 
Collectors - 10)

Wild Organic 453.75

Bel
Retha
Arjun Bark
Bahera
Hara

2.0, 
2.0, 
2.0, 
2.5, 
2.0

Pratiksha Maa 
Bambleshwari, 

Dongargarh
Nil

pratikshagroup@gmail.com,
78790-90057

20 ARS Farm, Temri, Durg C-1 3.4
Jimmykend
Bitter Guard

18.0, 
6.0

ARS Farm's

Well Rotten, 
Cowdung, 

Panchagavya, 
Jivamrit

yogeshks0217@gmail.com,
97559-47272

21
Santosh Organics, 

Pisegaon, Durg
Organic 22.56

Vaishnavi Paddy
Arhar
Wheat Sarbati
Moong

48.0, 
4.5, 

20.0, 
6.0

Santosh Organics Panchagavya
santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com,
chandrakartarachand@gmail.com,

9669611277, 9752985888

22
ROGG-2, Raigarh 

(Total Farmers-364)
C-2 415.74

Groundnat
Paddy Local
Urad
Brinjal
Green Chilli
Maiza
Mango
Potato

186.12, 
603.6, 
30.2, 
9.90, 

16.24, 
9.36, 

11.40, 
136.8

ICS ROGG - 2

Waste 
Decomposer, 

Green Gold, OPC-
50%, Agronita

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520

23
Agricon Agro Producer 
(Total Collectors-14), 

Kanker, C.G.
Wild Organic 400 Wild Honey 0.3

Agricon Agro 
Producer 

Company Ltd
Nil

lrsingajvk@mail.com,
78989-87933

24
ROGG-3, Raigarh 

(Total Farmers-287)
C-3 351.87

  Urad
Bround Rice
Groundnut
Non Basmati
Paddy
Cashawnut
Mango
Green Chilli
Maize
Potato        

36.76, 
1.05, 

249.95,
 

844.77, 
6.5, 

81.6, 
17.09, 
1.38, 

172.05

ICS ROGG - 3

Agronita, Green 
Gold, ODC-50, 

Jivamarti, 
Neemastra

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520

25
MOGG-3, 

Mahasamund (Total 
Farmers-281)

Organic 305.54

Non Bhasmati
Paddy
Urad
Groundnut
Wheat
Potato
Onion
Maize
Green Chilli

839.00,
 

22.91, 
4.15, 
3.73, 

66.25, 
108.00, 

1.50, 
75.00

ICS MOGG - 3

Agronita, Green 
Gold, ODC-50, 

Jivamarti, 
Neemastra

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520



26
ROGG, Raigarh (Total 

Farmers-170)
Organic 203.73

Non Bhasmati
Paddy
Groundnut
Urad
Tomato
Potato
Chilli       

546.00,
 

22.00, 
21.00, 
0.70, 

30.00, 
39.00

ICS ROGG

Agronita, Green 
Gold, ODC-50, 

Jivamarti, 
Neemastra

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520

27
KOGG, Kanker (Total 

Farmers-231)
Organic 250.4 Non Bhasmati Paddy               750.93 ICS KOGG

Agronita, Green 
Gold, ODC-50, 

Jivamarti, 
Neemastra

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520

28 Shilpi Rajput, Bilaspur Organic Agri. 1.82
Non Bhasmati Paddy
Mustured                

6.00

0.58
Nil

Cow Dung, 
Jivamarit, 

Panchgavaya

rajputkrishifarm@gmail.com,
90390-00699, 94255-43156

29
Chandan Singh Sodi, 

Kondagaon
C-1 0.4 Safed Musli 4 Nil

Matka Khad, 
Vermi wash, 

Vermi Compost, 
Cow Dung 

Manure

chandansinghsodi@gmail.com,
94242-96194

30
KOGG -2, Kanker 

(Total Farmers-238)
C-2 277.38

Non Bhasmati Paddy,
Tomatoes ,    
Wheat ,         
Okra,
Brinjal Purple

572.47
27.5

34.00
4.62
4.0

ICS KOGG-2

Agronita, Green 
Gold, ODC-50, 

Jivamarti, 
Neemastra

sushant_shrivastava@rediffmail.com
94061-13599, 94365-66520

31

J. V. Ventures,
Kharagarh, 

Rajnandgaon
C-1 34

Non Bhasmati Paddy,
Soyabean,
Brown Gram,
Wheat Grain               

40.00
3.40

25.00
23.00

J. V. Ventures
Decomposed, 

Cow dung, Herbal 
Preparation

devwratsh@gmail.com 
9406222222


